MIXED MEMBER-GUEST - JUNE 21, 2024

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S DIVISION - FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
67
67
68
68
68
68

NET Score
59
61
63
64
64
64

MEN'S DIVISION - FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
73
73
73
74
74
75

NET Score
62
62
63
64
64
64

MIXED/WOMEN'S DIVISION

GROSS Score
78
81

NET Score
60
63

Names
Ben Frech, Eric Hoy
Chris King, Jon Koperniak
Ben Leet, Eric Hoy
Brandon Chilton, Owen Lee
Will Flagg, Anthony Menario
Ben Leet, Ben Frech

Names
Jon Koperniak, Matt McDonald
Jon Koperniak, Steve Rand
Chris King, Matt McDonald
Marco Giancotti, Gene Ardito
Bill Whitmore, Gene Ardito
Mark Stasium, Ben Stasium

Names
Glenn Amico, Kevin Thurlow
Mark Stasium, Dan Thornton
Glenn Amico, Rich Palombo
Mark Stasium, Matt Fitzgerald
Matt Fitzgerald, Ben Stasium
Jim Mckay, Lester McKenzie

Names
Bill Putnam, Rick Dyer
Andrew Bullard, John Sewall
Tim Matthews, Paul Evans
John Sewall, Peter Gwilym
Joe Savino, John Sewall
Chris Yale, Rick Dyer

Names
John Mollica, Deb Towle
Pat Bouton, Dale Bouton

Names
Pat Bouton, Clay Bouton
Tanya Shapiro, Clay Bouton

Prize
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$80

$70
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S50

Prize
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$60

Prize
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/TEAM
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/TEAM

/TEAM



INDIVIDUAL SKINS
GROSS

NET

skin
Birdie on 16
Eagle on 18

skin
Eagleon 1
Eagle on 4
Eagleon 5
Eagle on 17

CLOSEST TO THE PINS

HOLE 3

HOLE 8

HOLE 11

HOLE 17

Pin
3.4
4.11

11.3
15.6

2.6
6.1

11.3
12.4

Name
Chris King
Mark Stasium

Name
Paul Adler
Deb Towle
Pat Bouton

Richard Hicks

Name
Ben Leet
Brian Chin

Ben Leet
Clay Bouton

Steve Landry
Chris Bailey

Scott Nevers
Jim Mckay

Prize
$30
$30

Prize
$15
$15
$15
$15

Prize
$20
$10

$20
$10

$20
$10

$20
$10
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