

MIXED MEMBER-GUEST - JUNE 21, 2024

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S DIVISION - FLIGHT 1

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	67	Ben Frech, Eric Hoy	\$100 /TEAM
	67	Chris King, Jon Koperniak	\$90
	68	Ben Leet, Eric Hoy	\$80
	68	Brandon Chilton, Owen Lee	\$70
	68	Will Flagg, Anthony Menario	\$60
	68	Ben Leet, Ben Frech	\$50

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	59	Jon Koperniak, Matt McDonald	\$100 /TEAM
	61	Jon Koperniak, Steve Rand	\$90
	63	Chris King, Matt McDonald	\$80
	64	Marco Giancotti, Gene Ardito	\$70
	64	Bill Whitmore, Gene Ardito	\$60
	64	Mark Stasium, Ben Stasium	\$50

MEN'S DIVISION - FLIGHT 2

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	73	Glenn Amico, Kevin Thurlow	\$100 /TEAM
	73	Mark Stasium, Dan Thornton	\$90
	73	Glenn Amico, Rich Palombo	\$80
	74	Mark Stasium, Matt Fitzgerald	\$70
	74	Matt Fitzgerald, Ben Stasium	\$60
	75	Jim Mckay, Lester McKenzie	\$50

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	62	Bill Putnam, Rick Dyer	\$100 /TEAM
	62	Andrew Bullard, John Sewall	\$90
	63	Tim Matthews, Paul Evans	\$80
	64	John Sewall, Peter Gwilym	\$70
	64	Joe Savino, John Sewall	\$60
	64	Chris Yale, Rick Dyer	\$50

MIXED/WOMEN'S DIVISION

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	78	John Mollica, Deb Towle	\$70 /TEAM
	81	Pat Bouton, Dale Bouton	\$60

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	60	Pat Bouton, Clay Bouton	\$70 /TEAM
	63	Tanya Shapiro, Clay Bouton	\$60

INDIVIDUAL SKINS

GROSS	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Birdie on 16	Chris King	\$30
	Eagle on 18	Mark Stasium	\$30

NET	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Eagle on 1	Paul Adler	\$15
	Eagle on 4	Deb Towle	\$15
	Eagle on 5	Pat Bouton	\$15
	Eagle on 17	Richard Hicks	\$15

CLOSEST TO THE PINS

	<u>Pin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
HOLE 3	3.4	Ben Leet	\$20
	4.11	Brian Chin	\$10
HOLE 8	11.3	Ben Leet	\$20
	15.6	Clay Bouton	\$10
HOLE 11	2.6	Steve Landry	\$20
	6.1	Chris Bailey	\$10
HOLE 17	11.3	Scott Nevers	\$20
	12.4	Jim Mckay	\$10